
LOT 6 CLOVERDALE S/D
ORB 745-162, 754-1617, 1387-
2624,

O'STEEN BELINDA KAY
2768 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARA CAMPBELL

BELINDA O'STEEN

0745/0162 4/23/1991 WD Q V 03 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLACKWELL-CAMPBELL

CLARA CAMPBELL
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SALE:2:1: LOT 6, CLOVERDALE S/D

SALE:1:1: LOT 6, CLOVERDALE

40277 POOL ENCL 0 08/04/2020

36829 POOL 238 06/08/2018

HX Base Yr

2768 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,614 90.1170 100.93 162,901 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1595

BAS 156 100 156 10,392

BAS 299 100 299 19,917

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 75,940

FOP 9 30 3 200

FOP 52 30 16 1,066

1,656 1,614 107,515

BAS= W22 S14 W2 S6 E2 S15 E20FOP= E3 N3 W3 S3$ N3 E15 N5 BAS=
E13 N23 W13 S23$ N23 FOP= N4 BAS= N12 W13 S12 E13$ W13 S4
E13$ W13N4$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 90 1,080.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,512

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 30,822

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,240.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 90 16,740

53,074

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


